
BA SLALOM ROLLER CUP 2012
Buenos Aires, Argentina
1-2 December 2012

Rank ID Name Country

1 10271101577 Fialkovics Victor BRA
2 10081101961 Cobo Gonzalo ARG
3 10271000495 Morgado Rodrigo BRA
4 10081000631 Sappia Pinto da Rosa Nicolas ARG
5 10081000041 Barceló Ale ARG
6 11441101788 Peralta Jose Luis PER
7 10081102057 Carrasco Fausto ARG
8 10401202471 Niño Maximiliano CHI
9 10081000267 Gonzalez Braian Legen ARG
9 10081102053 Juarez Leandro ARG
9 10081101318 Escudero Matias ARG
9 10081101958 Ramirez Diego David ARG
13 10081202509 Berra Alex ARG
13 10081102232 Casales Dante ARG
13 10401102031 Figueroa Contreras Leonardo CHI
13 10081000466 Martinez Mariano ARG
17 10271102055 Cordovil Daniel BRA
17 11431101756 Cristaldo Arnaldo Andrés ARG
17 10271000172 Rodrigues Prinscken BRA
17 xxx Spiegel Miguel ARG
17 xxx Crespo Balderrama Guillermo Alfredo BOL
17 10081102231 Cattaneo Pablo ARG
17 10271202501 Domazi Claudio BRA
17 10081101755 Morales Marcos ARG
25 10271101854 Szics Diogo BRA
25 10081102059 Aguirre Mariano ARG
25 10081202640 Rivero Nicolas ARG
25 10081000312 Iriarte Claro Alejandro ARG
25 10081102054 Herrera Jonathan ARG

Final Ranking Battle Men



25 10401202490 Huerta Raul CHI
25 10081202473 Mosquera Javier ARG
25 xxx Valdes Matias ARG
33 10271202486 Caires de Araujo Luiz Carlos BRA
33 xxx Mendoza Reyes Fabio COL
33 xxx Arenas Julian Andres COL
33 10081102016 Oviedo Marcelo ARG
33 xxx Giusso Jeronimo ARG
33 10081202753 Milessi Ezequiel ARG
33 xxx Moya Manuel CHI
33 xxx Nunes Federico ARG
41 xxx Macedo Cabral Diogo Henriques BRA
41 xxx Berger Gabriel ARG
41 10081202530 Fernandez Adrian ARG
41 xxx Rodriguez Porcel Mauricio ARG
41 xxx Glasner Leonardo URU
41 xxx Stassi Pablo Martín ARG
41 10081202480 Mansilla Nicolas ARG
41 xxx Gomez Maximiliano ARG

Rank ID Name Country

1 20081000835 Lema Paula ARG
2 20081101824 Laitano Jade ARG
3 xxx Frangi Carolina ARG
4 20081000839 Rodriguez Brenda ARG
5 20271000851 Chiaradia Marielle BRA
6 20271101851 Bertocco Caroline BRA
7 20081101998 Nolasco Martina ARG
8 20081101332 Collazos Valeria ARG
9 20271202577 Gadini Das Neves Bruna BRA
9 20081102256 Ocampo Johanna ARG
9 xxx Florian Francesca PER
9 xxx Balleto julieta ARG
13 xxx Raposo Debora ARG
13 20081202591 Mancebo Estefania ARG
13 xxx Ochoa Mesa Carolina COL

Final Ranking Battle Women



Rank ID Name Country

1 Morgado Rodrigo BRA
2 Jaubet Matias ARG
3 Morales Marcos ARG
4 Niño Maximiliano CHI
5 Barceló Ale ARG
6 Cattaneo Pablo ARG
7 Cristaldo Arnaldo Andrés ARG
8 Casales Dante ARG
9 Mosquera Javier ARG
10 Escudero Matias ARG
11 Figueroa Contreras Leonardo CHI
12 Iriarte Claro Alejandro ARG
13 Fernandez Nicolas ARG
14 Crespo Balderrama Guillermo Alfredo BOL
15 Martinez Mariano ARG
16 Moya Manuel CHI
17 Lazo Milton BOL
18 Arenas Julian Andres COL
19 Veramendi Velasquez Jhonatan PER
20 Aguirre Mariano ARG
21 Praszek Nicolas ARG
22 Ibañez Emiliano ARG
23 Mendoza Reyes Fabio COL
24 Rivas Hugo ARG
25 Fernandez Adrian ARG
26 Berger Gabriel ARG
27 Wasielewski Patrick FRA
27 Oviedo Marcelo ARG
27 Peralta Jose Luis PER
27 Cobo Gonzalo ARG
27 Herrera Jonathan ARG
27 Milessi Ezequiel ARG
27 Stassi Pablo Martín ARG
27 Prediger Santiago ARG
27 Yan Leo ARG
27 Rodriguez Porcel Mauricio ARG
27 Aguila Tomas ARG

Final Ranking Speed Men



Rank ID Name Country

1 Rodriguez Brenda ARG
2 Lema Paula ARG
3 Nope Yineth COL
4 Laitano Jade ARG
5 Mancebo Estefania ARG
6 Bertenasco Julieta ARG
7 Frangi Carolina ARG
8 Raposo Debora ARG
9 Ochoa Mesa Carolina COL
10 Ocampo Johanna ARG
11 Florian Francesca PER

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 10271000495 Morgado Rodrigo BRA
2 10081000631 Sappia Pinto da Rosa Nicolas ARG
3 10271101577 Fialkovics Victor BRA
4 11441101788 Peralta Jose Luis PER
5 10271202501 Domazi Claudio BRA
6 10081102057 Carrasco Fausto ARG
7 10081101318 Escudero Matias ARG
8 10081101961 Cobo Gonzalo ARG
9 10081000267 Gonzalez Braian Legen ARG

10 10081000041 Barceló Alejandro ARG
11 10401202471 Niño Maximiliano CHI
12 10081000042 Barrientos Leandro ARG
13 10081102053 Juarez Leandro ARG
14 10271202486 Caires de Araujo Luiz Carlos BRA
15 10401102031 Figueroa Contreras Leonardo CHI
16 10271000172 Rodrigues Prinscken BRA
17 10081102059 Aguirre Mariano ARG
18 10271102055 Cordovil Daniel BRA
19 10081101741 Coronel Gabriel ARG
20 10081102231 Cattaneo Pablo ARG
21 10081102232 Casales Dante ARG
22 xxx Spiegel Miguel ARG
23 xxx Mendoza Reyes Fabio COL

Final Ranking Classic Men

Final Ranking Speed Women



24 10081202473 Mosquera Javier ARG
25 xxx Valdes Matias ARG
26 xxx Arenas Julian Andres COL
27 10401202490 Huerta Raul CHI
28 10081202753 Milessi Ezequiel ARG
29 10081102016 Oviedo Marcelo ARG
30 11441202458 Veramendi Velasquez Jhonatan PER
31 xxx Macedo Cabral Diogo Henriques BRA
32 10081000312 Iriarte Claro Alejandro ARG
33 xxx Glasner Leonardo URU
34 xxx Praszek Nicolas ARG
35 xxx Rodriguez Porcel Mauricio ARG
36 xxx Crespo Balderrama Guillermo Alfredo BOL
36 10271101854 Szics Diogo BRA
36 10081000466 Martinez Mariano ARG

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 20081101824 Laitano Jade ARG
2 20081000835 Lema Paula ARG
3 20081101332 Collazos Valeria ARG
4 xxx Frangi Carolina ARG
5 20271101851 Bertocco Caroline BRA
6 xxx Florian Francesca PER
7 20271202577 Gadini Das Neves Bruna BRA
8 xxx Ochoa Mesa Carolina COL
9 20081202591 Mancebo Estefania ARG

10 xxx Bertenasco Julieta ARG

Rank ID Name Country

1 Bianchi Thiago Rodrigo BRA
2 10081101321 Cutuli Paulo Emmanuel ARG
3 11431101756 Cristaldo Arnaldo Andrés ARG
4 Giusso Jeronimo ARG
5 Bielli Marcelo ARG
5 10271101577 Fialkovics Victor BRA
7 Sorio Carvalho Leonardo BRA
7 10081202509 Berra Alex ARG
9 Cristensen Cristopher ARG

Final Ranking Slides Men

Final Ranking Classic Women



9 10081102231 Cattaneo Pablo ARG
9 11441101788 Peralta Jose Luis PER
9 10401202471 Niño Maximiliano CHI
13 Aguila Tomas ARG
13 Veramendi Velasquez Jhonatan PER
13 Tatsuo Uchiyama Haraguchi Michael BRA
13 10401102031 Figueroa Contreras Leonardo CHI
13 Prediger Santiago ARG
18 Milessi Ezequiel ARG
18 Moya Manuel CHI
18 Iriarte Claro Alejandro ARG

Rank Height Name Country

1 125 Leyes Martin ARG
2 125 Agüero Juan Manuel ARG
3 120 Fialkovics Victor BRA
3 120 Freytes Franco ARG
5 115 Cobo Gonzalo ARG
5 115 Cruz German Jose ARG
5 115 Sorio Carvalho Leonardo BRA
8 115 Borlasca Santiago ARG
9 110 Bielli Marcelo ARG
10 100 Cristaldo Arnaldo Andrés ARG
10 100 Cristensen Cristopher ARG
10 100 Milessi Ezequiel ARG
10 100 Niño Maximiliano CHI
10 100 Prediger Santiago ARG
10 100 Rossendy David ARG
16 90 Daraio Alejo Román ARG
16 90 Rivas Hugo ARG
18 80 Rodriguez Porcel Mauricio ARG

Final Ranking Jump Men


